Application forms will be available on website www.aiimsnagpur.edu.in  

w.e.f 10.12.2023. 

2. Submit the scanned copy of application form with all required self-attested 

documents by email to the following email address 

academics@aiimsnagpur.edu.in  

3. Submit the Demand Draft of Rs. 1500/- (One thousand five hundred rupees 

only) in the name of “Director AIIMS Nagpur” payable at Nagpur along with 

hard copy of application form & self-attested documents to the following 

address. 

Address: Academic Section, Administrative Block, Plot No. 2, Sector-20,